Description
Rugged self-diagnostic LED exit signs for use
in damp/wet environments or areas of potential
abuse.  Exits feature corrosion-resistant poly-
carbonate enclosures and cast aluminum
housings.
Specifier Reference
Project:_____________________________________

R Red
G Green
Ordering Guide
Options
(See below)AC Model
GWGX AC-Only Exit
Emergency Models
GWGXN Nickel Cadmium Battery
Options (1)(2)
Add Suffix Description
/TCI1 Two-Circuit Input (120VAC)
/TCI2 Two-Circuit Input (277VAC)
/EX Special Input Transformer (consult factory) (1)
/FL Visual Intermittent Alarm
/BF Audio-Visual Intermittent Alarm (emergency models only)
/FA Fire Alarm Panel Interface
/TA Audible Self-Diagnostic Alert Alarm  (emergency models only)
/PM Pendant Mount (order Accessory Pendant Kit separately)
/SW Special Wording (consult factory)
Exit Housing Color
W White
B Black
G Gray
WA White With Brushed Face
BA Black With Brushed Face
GA Gray With Brushed Face
Exit Face Designator
1 Single Face
U Universal Single/Double Face
Accessories
Order Model Description
IRT Infrared Remote Testing Device
TP Tamper Proof Tool
SK12W 12” Pendant Stem Kit (white) (3)
SK12B 12” Pendant Stem Kit (black) (3)
WG4 Wire Guard - Wall Mount
WG10 Wire Guard - Ceiling/End Mount
(3) Unit must be ordered with the /PM option for compatibility with the pendant stem kit.
Other lengths available.  Consult factory.
Self-Diagnostic
Operation
Standard!
NOTE: All product specifications shown are subject to change without notice.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing.  Consult factory.
GUTH is a Philips group brand
Dimensions
Visual Self-Diagnostic Fault Indicators
The GWG Series self-diagnostic circuitry is capable of providing a visual fault indi-
cation of the following conditions:
Fault Condition Indicator
Battery Disconnect/Failure Red LED 1X Flash Rate
LED Lamp Failure Red LED 2X Flash Rate
Battery Charger Failure Red LED 3X Flash Rate
Transfer Circuit Failure Red LED 4X Flash Rate
AC Line Under-Voltage Red and Green LEDs Slow Alternate Flash
AC Line Over Voltage Red and Green LEDs Fast Alternate Flash
Self-Diagnostic Emergency Operation
Standard self-diagnostic circuitry continuously checks LED array, charger, battery